CENTRE IN BHOPAL CIRCLE AT 1st 
FLOOR OF SULTANIA ROAD BRANCH 
PREMISES, BHOPAL (M.P.) 

2. Nature of Work CIVIL & INTERIOR WORKS  

3. Time allowed for completion 75 DAYS 

4. Estimated Cost Rs. 1,26,74,320.00 plus GST  

5. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 1,26,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six 
Thousand and Seven Hundred only) by 
means of Demand Draft (Valid for a period of 90 
Days from the last date of submission of the 
tender) from any scheduled Nationalized Bank 
drawn in favour of A.G.M. (P&E) State Bank of 
India, LHO Bhopal. 

6. Initial Security Deposit 2% of contract amount including EMD.

[...]

Earnest Money Rs. 1,26,700.00 

Time allowed for completion 
of the Works from fourteenth 
day after the date of written 
order or date of handing over 
of the site (whichever is later) 
to commence the work 

75 Days 

I / We have deposited a sum of Rs. 1,26,700/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand 
and Seven Hundred only) of the total tender amount as Earnest Money with the A.G.M. 

(P&E) State Bank of India, LHO Bhopal. which amount is not to bear any interest. Should I / 
We fail to execute the Contract when called upon to do so I / We do hereby agree that this sum